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#1 N1

#2 S

#3 S

#4 S

#5 S

#6 S

#7 S

#8 S

#9 S

26.12.2022

Desen no : 154.01
Desen Adı : G003.DST
Müşteri : 

Ölçek : 55 %
Boyut : 282,0 x 388,9 mm
Vuruş : 23477
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#2 Fonksiyon:S
İğne:1

#2 S, İğne:1, Renk:Ackermann 3110

#3 Fonksiyon:S
İğne:1

#3 S, İğne:1, Renk:Ackermann 5531

#4 Fonksiyon:S
İğne:1

#4 S, İğne:1, Renk:Ackermann 4430

#5 Fonksiyon:S
İğne:1

#5 S, İğne:1, Renk:Ackermann 0851

#6 Fonksiyon:S
İğne:1

#6 S, İğne:1, Renk:Ackermann 1913

#7 Fonksiyon:S
İğne:1

#7 S, İğne:1, Renk:Ackermann 3045

#8 Fonksiyon:S
İğne:1

#8 S, İğne:1, Renk:Ackermann 2053

#9 Fonksiyon:S
İğne:1

#9 S, İğne:1, Renk:Ackermann 3321
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Desen no
Desen Adı
Müşteri
Vuruş
Adım boyu
Boyut
İğne
Stop
Çalışma sırası
Açıklamalar

:154.01
:G003.DST
:
:23477
:127
:282,0 x 388,9 mm
:1
:8
:1-s-s-s-s-s-s-s-s
:

Vuruş Dağılımı
Aralık Vuruş Dağılım (Yüzde)Aralık Vuruş Dağılım (Yüzde)
0,0 - 2,0 mm 4343

2,0 - 4,0 mm 12381

4,0 - 6,0 mm 4574

6,0 - 9,0 mm 1976 8,5 %

19,7 %

53,2 %

18,7 %

İğneler_Uzunluklar
Detay No Fonksiyon Vuruş Uzunluk (m) Renk İğne Bilgisi

1 Nakışa Başla 23404 83,7 Ackermann 3110

2 Toplam uzunluk 83,7
3 Alt iplik 75,7


